
First Last Institution CUSS Email

LaVel Jones BSU Primary ljones@bowiestate.edu

Trish Johnson BSU Primary tejohnson@bowiestate.edu

Vonzella McQueen BSU Alternate vmcqueen@bowiestate.edu

Robert Alicea BSU Alternate ralicea@bowiestate.edu

Yvonne Oliver CSU Primary yoliver@coppin.edu

Sheila Chase CSU Alternate schase@coppin.edu

Sara Wilhelm FSU Alternate slwilhelm@frostburg.edu

Amy Nightengale FSU Primary anightengale@frostburg.edu

Heather Killeen FSU Primary hjkilleen@frostburg.edu

Rubin Stevenson FSU Alternate rstevenson@frostburg.edu

Vanessa Collins SU Primary vpcollins@salisbury.edu

Lisa Gray SU Primary lggray@salisbury.edu

Paul Gasior SU Alternate plgasior@salisbury.edu

Jessica Scott SU Alternate jlscott@salisbury.edu

Carol Green-Willis TU Primary green@towson.edu

LaVern Chapman TU Primary lchapman@towson.edu

Deniz Erman TU Primary derman@towson.edu

Kelly Ward TU Alternate kward@towson.edu

Megan Manley UB Primary mmanley@ubalt.edu

Tony DuLaney UB Alternate Tdulaney@ubalt.edu

Suzanne Tabor UB Primary stabor@ubalt.edu

Christine Marconi UB Alternate cmarconi@ubalt.edu

Susan Holt UMB Primary sholt@som.umaryland.edu

Sharese Essien UMB Alternate sessien@rx.umaryland.edu

Ayamba Ayuk-Brown UMB Alternate ayamba.ayuk@umaryland.edu

Jenn Volberding UMB Primary jvolberding@umaryland.edu

Colette Beaulieu UMB Primary cbeaulie@hshsl.umaryland.edu

Mary Phelan UMB Primary maryphelan@umaryland.edu

Laila Shishineh UMBC Primary lailams@umbc.edu

Michael Walsh UMBC Primary mwalsh3@umbc.edu

Dawn Stoute UMBC Alternate dstoute@umbc.edu

Tom Penniston UMBC Alternate penniston@umbc.edu

Sheryl Gibbs UMBC Primary shergibbs@umbc.edu

Kevin Joseph UMBC Alternate kjoseph@umbc.edu

Lori Stepp UMCES Alternate lstepp@umces.edu

Michelle Prentice UMCES Primary mprentice@umces.edu

April Lewis UMCES Primary alewis@umces.edu

Rhonda Schwinabart UMCES Alternate rschwinabart@umces.edu

Sister Maureen Schrimpe UMCP Primary schrimpe@umd.edu

Kalia Patricio UMCP Primary krp@umd.edu

Elizabeth Hinson UMCP Primary ehinson@umd.edu

Meredith Carpenter UMCP Alternate mcarpent@umd.edu

Jerry Lewis UMCP Alternate Jleelew@umd.edu

Dolores Jackson UMCP Alternate dej@umd.edu

Chenita Reddick UMES Primary crreddick@umes.edu

Antoinne Beidleman UMGC Primary antoinne.beidleman@umgc.edu



Melanie Barner UMGC Primary melanie.barner@umgc.edu

Karolina Nash UMGC Alternate karolina.nash@umgc.edu

Anthony Harmon UMGC Primary anthony.harmon@umgc.edu

Francesca Kerby UMGC Alternate francesca.kerby@umgc.edu

Linda Kuligowski UMGC Alternate linda.kuligowski@umgc.edu

Chevonie Oyegoke USM Primary coyegoke@usmd.edu


